
 
 

Project Name: 2021 CMOM Package 2A (CIPP) (IFB) 

Solicitation Number: CO-00684 

SAWS Job No.: 23-4513 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Date: January 22, 2024 

Time: 10:00AM 

Sign-In 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Patrick Hale SAK Construction phale@sakcon.com 203-491-7231 

3 Marisol Robles SMWB – Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 210-233-3420 

4 Alla Korostyshevsky SAWS – Engineering Alla.korostyshevsky@saws.org  

5 James Mansfield Mansfield Pump Company james@mansfieldpump.com 512-745-7647 

6 Anne Peche SAWS – Engineering Ann.Peche@saws.org 210-233-3891 

7 Michael Persyn K Friese   
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